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The ATSC

GRSB (0101)

Grid

167
1772
1780
34
2163
2539
166
1022
75
2086
849
3103
2681
3069

Name

Keith Cox

Terry Fry

L Peltz

Neil Francis
Colin McMichael
Chris Vale

lan Cox

Steve Lamb
Tony Bowden
Jacky Lamb

B Yard

Stuart Smithson
Malcolm Mc Dowell
Jan Daniels

GRCF (0102)

Grid Name

167 Keith Cox
1022 Steve Lamb
2086 Jacky Lamb
9000 Andy Graver
34 Neil Francis
1772 Terry Fry

849 B Yard

2163 Colin McMichael
75 Tony Bowden
715 Alan Sutton
2118 Mathew Peppitt
2539 Chris Vale
1800 A Podevin
2920 D Eastwood
3069 Jan Daniels
9001 Gail Rees
LBP (0121)

Grid Name

166 lan Cox

688 S Smoothy
687 C Smoothy

1
92
100
91
86
87
84
85
83
89
84
82
75
84
69

100
99
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
95
97
96
93
86
90
87

89
89
84

2
96
81
91
92
90
87
90
91
83
83
74
88
83
75

100
98
99

100
98
98
95
93
94
95
94
92
93
95
90
80

93
85
84

Page 1

Total
3 Score
96 284
95 276
90 272
91 269
90 267
92 263
86 261
83 257
85 257
83 250
84 240
76 239
69 236
71 215
Total
Score “
98 298
100 297
98 294
96 294
97 293
96 292
97 289
98 289
97 288
95 285
93 284
96 284
96 282
97 278
89 269
90 257
Total
Score
94 276
88 262
82 250

OPEN MEETING 12"/13" April 2014

25m Precision Results
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LBR (0122)

Grid Name Total
Score “X”

688 S Smoothy 91 90 85 266 3
2916 J Taylor 87 87 92 266 2
474 Matthew Warne 88 87 87 262 2
2163 Colin McMichael 79 86 86 251 0
1772 Terry Fry 81 82 84 247 1
687 C Smoothy 88 78 79 245 1
50m Precision Results
GRSB (0301)
Grid Name Practice Total

1 2 3 Score “X”
1022 Steve Lamb 95 94 95 284 7
166 lan Cox 94 93 95 282 3
1772 Terry Fry 99 89 90 278 5
2681 Malcolm McDowell 96 86 92 274 6
34 Neil Francis 90 91 93 274 1
3069 Jan Daniels 76 74 85 235 2
GRCF (0302)
Grid Name Practice Total

1 2 3 Score “X”
1022 Steve Lamb 95 91 92 278 9
1772 Terry Fry 92 91 92 275 6
34 Neil Francis 79 90 84 253 4
3069 Jan Daniels 71 78 72 221 3
LBP (0321)
Grid Name Practice Total

1 2 3 Score “X”
166 lan Cox 76 88 84 248 4
T&P1 GRSB (0701) Results
"X" Class
Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"
1772 Terry Fry 120 120 60 300 17
1057 Andy Summers 120 120 60 300 14
167 Keith Cox 120 119 60 299 17
166 lan Cox 118 120 60 298 16
683 Jim Smith 120 117 60 297 16
2539 Chris Vale 118 120 59 297 8
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 120 118 58 296 11
1022 Steve Lamb 118 117 60 295 7
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2681 Malcolm McDowell
2163 Colin McMichael
2901 Fraser Hay

34 Neil Francis
"A" Class

Grid. Name.

2086 Jacky Lamb
849 B Yard

75 Tony Bowden

1209 Dave Meaby
2124 S Denton

"B" Class
Grid. Name.
3103 Stuart Smithson

2032 Sara Taket
3069 Jan Daniels

118
117
120
118

117
117

96
115

59
60
58
20

294
294
274
253

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

118
114
117
115

78

114
116
112
112
113

59
60
59
59
59

291
290
288
286
250

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

120
114
110

T&P1 GRCF (0702) Results

"X" Class

Grid. Name.
167 Keith Cox
783 P Watts

1772 Terry Fry

2539 Chris Vale

2163 C McMichael
683 Jim Smith

2901 Fraser Hay
1057 Andy Summers
1542 Jon Avetoomyan

354 Dave Holt
1022 Steve Lamb
34 Neil Francis

2124 S Denton

1800 A Podevin
2915 FG Del Olmo
2118 Mathew Peppitt
2086 Jacky Lamb

"A" Class
Grid. Name.
2920 D Eastwood

715 Alan Sutton
2913 M Smith

112
107
56

58
57
49

290
278
215

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
117
119
119

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
119
118
117
110

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
297
293
289
239

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total

120
119
120

120
120
118
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60

300
299
298
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25
22
22
19
19
18
18
16
24
21
21
20
19
18

22
15
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1209
1797
849
75

"B" Class

Grid.

2991
9999
2032
1780
3069

Dave Meaby
Tony Walsh
B Yard

Tony Bowden

Name.

R Bailey
Andy Graver
Sara Taket
L Peltz

Jan Daniels

T&P1 LBP (0721)

"X" Class

Grid.

166
1022

"A" Class

Grid.

688
2919

"B" Class

Grid.

687

Name.

lan Cox
Steve Lamb

Name.

S Smoothy
J Taylor

Name.

C Smoothy

T&P1 LBR (0722)

"X" Class

Grid.

783

1772
2915
2916

"A" Class

Grid.

2124

Name.
P Watts
Terry Fry

FG Del Olmo
Jeff Taylor

Name.

S Denton

116
115
120
116

119
117
120
118

60
58
49
49

295 9
290 6
289 14
283 12

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"

120
118
117
120
120

118
116
115
109

84

60
59
59
60
59

298 11
293 9
291 8
289 16
263 5

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"

119
117

120
103

60
56

299 11
276 8

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"

113
107

120
108

59
50

292 10
265 6

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"

112

118

59

289 8

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"

117
116
110
109

120
116
113
114

59
57
58
58

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"

119

119
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58

296 7
289 3
281 8
281 6
296 13
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50 Dave Berry

688 S Smoothy
2163 Colin McMichael
"B" Class

Grid. Name.

1209 Dave Meaby
474 Mathew Warne
687 C Smoothy
2991 R Bailey

2913 Michael Smith

MULTI TGT GRSB (1101)

"X" Class

Grid Name
167 Keith Cox
683 Jim Smith

1057 Andy Summers
1772 Terry Fry
2163 Colin McMichael

849 B Yard
1022 Steve Lamb
34 Neil Francis

2086 Jacky Lamb
1542 Jon Avetoomyan

"A" Class
Grid Name
166 lan Cox

1209 Dave Meaby
2681 Malcolm Mc Dowell
2901 Fraser Hay

"B" Class
Grid Name

2539 Chris Vale

75 Tony Bowden
2032 Sara Taket
3103 Stuart Smithson
3069 Jan Daniels

118
112
114

114
111
107
110
116

Left Tgt

Total

Total

Total

60
57
56
54
52
55
51
47
47
42

52
50
52
31

56
48
46
42

117 59 294 9
113 59 284 7
106 57 277 2
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"
117 59 290 8
110 59 280 2
109 57 273 2
102 57 269 2
85 43 244 5
Right Tgt Event Score
"X" Total "X"  Total "X"
8 59 7 119 15
3 58 7 115 10
3 59 7 115 10
4 58 7 112 11
6 59 3 111 9
6 54 4 109 10
4 52 6 103 10
2 55 2 102 4
0 49 1 96 1
2 40 3 82 5
Event Score
"X" Total "X"  Total "X"
0 55 5 107 5
3 51 2 101 5
3 48 3 100 6
3 53 3 84 6
Event Score
"X" Total "X" Total "X"
5 52 1 108 6
0 49 3 97 3
2 47 2 93 4
1 51 1 93 2
2 45 0 74 2

29
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MULTI TGT GRCF (1102)

"X" Class

Grid

167
783
1772
1542
683
2163
34
1057
1022
1800
354
2086
2915

"A" Class

Grid

2118

Name

Keith Cox

P Watts

Terry Fry

Jon Avetoomyan
Jim Smith

Colin McMichael
Neil Francis
Andy Summers
Steve Lamb

A Podevin

Dave Holt
Jacky Lamb

FG Del Olmo

Name

Mathew Peppit

2901 Fraser Hay
75 Tony Bowden
474 Mathew Warne
1209 Dave Meaby
"B" Class

Grid Name

2539 Chris Vale
849 B Yard

2920 D Eastwood
9999 Andy Graver
2991 R Bailey

715 Alan Sutton
3069 Jan Daniels
2032 Sara Taket

Left Tgt

Total

Total

Total

MULTI TGT LBP (1121)

"A" Class
Grid
688

166
1022

Name

S Smoothy
lan Cox
Steve Lamb

Total

59
59
58
58
59
59
57
55
58
55
56
55
50

57
53
56
55
52

65
54
52
46
50
42
46
39

56
56
48

llel
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Event Score

19
18
14
16
14
13
12
11
10
11

6

8

4

Event Score

||Xl|

A O 00O -~

Event Score

llel
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Event Score

Right Tgt

Total "X" Total
8 60 11 119
8 60 10 119
8 60 6 118
8 59 8 117
6 57 8 116
6 57 7 116
5 57 7 114
3 59 8 114
8 55 2 113
5 57 6 112
2 56 4 112
4 52 4 107
0 55 4 105

Total "X" Total
6 59 5 116
3 59 6 112
7 52 1 108
5 52 4 107
2 45 2 97

Total "X" Total
3 52 2 117
5 52 3 106
3 54 3 106
1 50 4 96
2 45 0 95
3 46 4 88
3 42 1 88
2 47 1 86

Total "X" Total
3 58 6 114
4 49 2 105
0 51 4 99
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"B" Class

Grid

687

Name

C Smoothy

Total

MULTI TGT LBR (1122)

"X" Class

Grid

2915

"A" Class

Grid

1772
50
2916
783
2163

"B" Class

Grid

2124
1209
688
687
2991

Name

FG Del Olmo

Name

Terry Fry

Dave Berry

Jeff Taylor

P Watts

Colin McMichael

Name

S Denton

Dave Meaby
Steve Smoothy
C Smoothy

R Bailey

1500 GRSB (1501)

"X" Class

Grid

167
2163
1542
1022
1057
34
1772
1586
683

Name

Keith Cox

Colin McMichael
Jon Avetoomyan
Steve Lamb
Andy Summers
Neil Francis
Terry Fry

Steve Foskett
Jim Smith

50

Left Tgt

Total

50

Left Tgt

Total

54
51
50
53
40

Left Tgt

Total

50
46
40
42
40

240
240
240
239
240
239
240
239
190

IIXII Total IIXII
2 48 0
Right Tgt
llel Total |IX"
0 51 2
Right Tgt
llel Total |IX"
2 54 0
3 53 3
2 48 1
1 45 1
1 49 0
Right Tgt
lleI Total IIXII
3 51 3
2 48 2
2 52 0
0 43 2
2 38 0
Match Number
2 3 4
179 232 240
176 231 239
178 232 239
180 222 237
177 229 237
178 226 238
177 224 240
178 225 239
179 233 239
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Event Score

Total

98

llel

Event Score

Total

101

lell

Event Score

Total

108
104
98
98
89

lell
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Event Score

Total

101
94
92
85
78

542

300
299
298
299
298
298
299
299
297

||Xl|

NNNPO

5(/4)

293
291
285
293
289
282
279
276
288

Total

1484
1476
1472
1470
1470
1461
1459
1456
1426

"XII

108
82
80
82
82
70
70
67
90
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166 lan Cox
"A" Class

Grid Name
354 D Holt

2901 Fraser Hay
2086 Jacky Lamb

"B " Class

Grid Name
1780 Peltz

"D" Class

Grid Name
2032 Sara Taket
"X" Class

Grid Name

1022 Steve Lamb
1772 Terry Fry

167 Keith Cox

1542 Jon Avetoomyan
783 P Watts

683 Jim Smith

“A” Class

Grid Name

1057 Andy Summers
2163 C McMichael
34 Neil Francis
354 Dave Holt
2086 Jacky Lamb
2901 Fraser Hay

"B " Class
Grid Name
1780 Peltz

236

230
239
194

197

225

240
240
240
240
230
240

240
240
240
240
238
230

239

171 220 215 294 233 1369 53

Match Number
2 3 4542 534 Total "X"

157 227 234
176 154 238
175 216 233

206 285 1429 70
297 289 1393 70
208 277 1393 48

Match Number
2 3 45420 5Sw@a Total "X"

172 227 213 290 283 1382 52

Match Number
2 3 4542 534 Total "X"

170 208 231 283 268 1385 29

Match Number
2 3 4542 534 Total "X"

180 238 240 300 299 1497 108
180 239 240 300 295 1494 104
180 235 240 300 295 1490 113
180 237 240 300 292 1489 104
180 236 240 300 295 1481 105
179 169 240 299 289 1416 98

Match Number
2 3 45420 5Sw@a Total "X"

180 233 239 300 293 1485 106
180 234 239 300 290 1483 98
180 229 240 300 294 1483 92
179 232 238 299 295 1483 87
178 231 235 299 289 1470 66
178 224 220 300 296 1448 75

Match Number
2 3 4542 5Sw@a Total "X"

179 216 234 299 289 1456 81
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1500 LBP (1521)

"X" Class

Grid Name

1586 Steve Foskett

"A" Class

Grid Name

1780 L Peltz

166 lan Cox

"B " Class

Grid Name

474 Matthew Warne

1022 Steve Lamb

1500 LBR (1522)

"X" Class

Grid Name

783 P Watts

"A" Class

Grid Name

50 Dave Berry

"B " Class

Grid Name

474 Matthew Warne

240

227
237

240
234

234

235

194

Match Number
2 3 4542 534 Total "X"

180 231 238 300 296 1485 83

Match Number
2 3 4542 534 Total "X"

176 208 235
176 215 233

299 281 1426 58
205 227 1383 42

Match Number
2 3 4542 534 Total "X"

175 202 228
163 220 163

292 257 1394 39
286 269 1335 30

Match Number
2 3 4542y 5Sw@a Total "X

176 178 235 297 267 1387 54

Match Number
2 3 4542 5@4 Total "X"

177 223 233 298 287 1453 65

Match Number
2 3 4542  5@4 Total "X"

160 95 213 287 257 1206 13

GRSB 1901 Advancing Target GRSB

Grid Name

1772 Terry Fry
683 Jim Smith
166 lan Cox

34 Neil Francis

43
46
46
47

Score ‘X’

46 68 48 43 47 295 16
48 48 49 49 47 287 25
46 45 48 44 48 277 21
47 49 46 42 44 275 17

Page 9
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849 B Yard 42 44 46 47 48 44
2086 Jacky Lamb 39 45 45 49 44 48
3069 Jan Daniels 40 45 44 40 46 43

GRCF (1902) ADVANCING TARGET

Grid Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
683 Jim Smith 30 30 30 29 30 30
34 Neil Francis 30 30 30 30 29 29
1022 Steve Lamb 30 29 29 30 30 30
1772 Terry Fry 30 29 30 30 29 30
2915 FG Del Olmo 28 27 30 29 28 30
849 B Yard 28 28 29 27 30 27
1797 Tony Walsh 29 27 28 30 24 30
2086 Jacky Lamb 27 28 29 30 26 27
1780 L Peltz 27 27 24 30 29 29
2991 R Bailey 28 27 23 29 25 29
3069 Jan Daniels 4 24 26 23 27 24

Muzzle Loading Pistol 25m Precision

Name Total
841 J Woods 88
50 Dave Berry 87
2764 John Lewis 80
1836 Doug Glaister 77

MUZZLE LOADING MULTI TARGET

Left Tgt Right Tgt Event Score
Name Total "X" Total "X" Total "X"
800 A Westlake 50 1 50 3 100 4
50 Dave Berry 44 1 55 4 99 5
John Newton 45 0 51 1 96 1
Nigel Jackson 36 0 32 0 68 0

Muzzle Loading Pistol 25m Precision

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"
50 Dave Berry 118 115 59 292 10
John Newton 117 111 59 287 4
800 A Westlake 93 114 60 267 6
2032 Sara Taket 113 105 43 261 4
1836 Doug Glaister 105 100 52 257 0
Nigel Jackson 100 87 57 244 3

Page 10

271
270
258

Score

179
178
178
178
172
169
168
167
166
161
128

17
22
16

23
28
27
25
15
16
16
12
18
15
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GRSB AGGREGATE FINAL RESULTS

Grid Name 25m Precision T&P1
Score ‘X’ Score
167 Keith Cox 284 9 299
1772 Terry Fry 276 9 300
2163 Colin McMichael 267 2 294
2539 Chris Vale 263 6 297
166 lan Cox 261 3 298
1022 Steve Lamb 257 5 295
849 B Yard 240 1 290
75 Tony Bowden 257 3 283
2086 Jacky Lamb 250 2 291
2681 Malcolm McDowell 236 0 294
34 Neil Francis 269 3 253
3103 Stuart Smithson 239 3 290
3069 Jan Daniels 215 0 215
1057 Andy Summers 300
683 Jim Smith 297
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 296
2032 Sara Taket 278
2901 Fraser Hay 274
1780 L Peltz 272 3
2124 S Denton 250
GRCF AGGREGATE
Grid Name 25m Precision T&P1
Score ‘X" Score
167 Keith Cox 298 17 300
1772 Terry Fry 292 11 300
1022 Steve Lamb 297 12 299
34 Neil Francis 293 11 299
2539 Chris Vale 284 5 300
849 B Yard 289 8 289
2920 D Eastwood 278 9 300
9000 Andy Graver 294 11 293
715 Alan Sutton 285 9 299
2086 Jacky Lamb 294 12 239
3069 Jan Daniels 269 1 263
2118 Mathew Peppitt 284 7 289
1800 A Podevin 282 8 297
849 B Yard 289 8 289
354 Dave Holt 299
1542 Jon Ave 299
1057 Andy Summers 300
683 Jim Smith 300
474 Mathew Warne
2901 Fraser Hay 300
2032 Sara Taket 291
1780 L Peltze 289
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“X’

e

17
17

16

13
12

11
14

14
16
11

25
22
21
20
19
14
14

16
15

22
18
14

21
24
16
18
18

16

Multi Tgt
Score “X”

119
112
111
108
107
103
109
97
96
100
102
93
74

115
115
82
93
84

Multi Tgt
Score “X”

119
118
113
114
117
106
106

96

88
107

88
116
112
106

112
117
114
116
107
112

86

15
11
9
6
5
10
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702
688
672
668
666
655
639
637
637
630
624
622
504

415
412
378
371
358
272
250

Score

717
710
709
706
701
684
684
683
672
640
620
689
691
684

411
416
414
416
107
412
377
289

Score “X”

uxn

41
37
20
20
24
22
24
18

17
21
12

24
26
16

14

61
47
43
43
29
30
29
25
32
35
10
40
37
30

27
40
27
32

27
11
16
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2124 S Denton

75 Tony Bowden
9001 Gail Rees

3103 Stuart Smithson
783 P Watts

2163 Colin McMichael
2915 FG Del Olmo
702 Tony Walsh
2991 R Bailey

2913 M Smith

LBP AGGREGATE
Grid Name

166 lan Cox

687 C Smoothy

688 S Smoothy
1022 Steve Lamb
2919 J Taylor

474 M Warne

LBR AGGREGATE
Grid Name

2916 J Taylor

1772 Terry Fry

688 S Smoothy
2163 Colin McMichael
687 C Smoothy
2124 S Denton

50 Dave Berry

783 P Watts

2915 FG Del Olmo
2991 R Bailey

474 Mathew Warne
2913 M Smith

288
257

289

25m Precision

Score
276
250
262

262

25m Precision

Score
266
247
266
251
245

Aggregate Scores. 1500

Grid

1022
167

1542
2163
1057
1772

Name

Steve Lamb
Keith Cox

Jon Avetoomyan
Colin McMichael
Andy Summers
Terry Fry

GRSB
Score

1492
1484
1472
1476
1470
1459

ax
6
0
3

299

293
290
298
298

T&P1
Score

299
321
292

276
265

T&P1

“X” Score

2
1
3
0
1

281
289
284
277
273

296
294
296
281
269
280
244

GRCF

llxll

82
108
80
82
82
70

Page 12

Score

1497
1490
1489
1483
1485
1494

19

11
11

wx?
11

8

10

o 0
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108
113
104

98
106
104

299 19
108 8 3% 20
257 1
0 0
119 18 119 18
116 13 405 17
105 4 398 12
290 6
95 2 393 13
298 11
Multi Tgt Score “X”
Score “X”
105 6 680 23
98 2 669 10
114 9 668 22
99 4 375 12
265 6
262 2
Multi Tgt Score “X”
Score “X”
98 3 645 11
108 2 644 6
92 2 642 12
89 1 617 3
85 2 603 5
101 6 397 19
102 6 396 15
98 2 394 9
101 2 382 10
78 2 347 4
280 2
244 5
Total "X"
2989 190
2974 221
2961 184
2959 180
2955 188
2953 174



34
354
2086
683
2901
1780

783
1586
2032
166

Neil Francis
Dave Holt
Jacky Lamb
Jim Smith
Fraser Hay
L Peltz

P Watts
Steve Foskett
Sara Taket
lan Cox

1461
1429
1393
1426
1393
1382

1456
1385
1369

70
70
48
90
70
52

67
29
53
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1483
1483
1470
1416
1448
1456

1481

92
87
66
98
75
81

105

2944
2912
2863
2842
2841
2838

1481
1456
1385
1369

162
157
114
188
145
133

105
67
29
53



